Catalog # Date Prepared by
Project Type Notes
PS518006EN   page 1
February 3, 2025 9:38 PM
Top Product Features
• Interchangeable, wide selection of beam patterns that meets any accent lighting application.
• Sleek cylindrical design
• Low-Glare chip-on-board optics

• Five year limited warranty
• Consult website for details. cooperlighting.com
Order Information
Stasis 815 Small - Optical Accessories
All fixtures can be converted to other optical distributions using field interchangable accessory optics
815SMLFLOPK 45º  F lood Opt ic
815SMLNFOPK 25º  Narrow F lood Opt ic
815SMLSPOPK 15º  Spot  Opt ic
815SMLWWOPKMB Wal l  Wash Opt ic  ( inc ludes opt ic  and wal l  wash bezel ) ,  Matte  Black
815SMLWWOPKP Wal l  Wash Opt ic  ( inc ludes opt ic  and wal l  wash bezel ) ,  Matte  Whi te
SKUS available starting April 2025 while supplies last. Please check PRISM for current inventory availability.
SKUS available starting April 2025 while supplies last. Please check PRISM for current inventory availability.
SKUS available starting April 2025 while supplies last. Please check PRISM for current inventory availability.
SKUS available starting April 2025 while supplies last. Please check PRISM for current inventory availability.